Building Department

As reported by Perry Johnson, Building Official

Permits - By Class - By Type - August 2019

Class | Permit Type | Date Issued

Valuation Permit #

Agricultural

Building
NONE

Agricultural Building Valuation Total:

Agricultural Valuation Total:

$0.00
$0.00 Agricultural Building Fee Total:

$0.00 Agricultural Fee Total:

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Commercial
Building
8/7/2019
Commercial Building Valuation Total:
Electrical
8/7/2019
8/13/2019
8/13/2019

Mechanical

Plumbing

Right of Way
8/7/2019
8/7/2019
8/13/2019

Commercial Valuation Total:

$10,000.00 190194
$10,000.00 Commercial Building Fee Total:

190195
190200
190201

Commercial Electrical Fee Total:

Commercial Mechanical Fee Total:

Commercial Plumbing Fee Total:

190191
190193
190204
Commercial Right of Way Fee Total:

Commercial Sign Fee Total:

$10,000.00 Commercial Fee Total:

$78.25
$78.25

$49.76
$78.02
$78.02

$205.80

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00

$0.00
$0.00

$359.05




Residential
Building

8/7/2019
8/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/13/2019
8/20/2019
8/28/2019

Residential Building Valuation Total:
Electrical

8/7/2019

8/7/2019

8/13/2019

8/14/2019

8/14/2019

8/14/2019

8/20/2019

Mechanical
8/14/2019

Plumbing
8/14/2019
8/14/2019
8/14/2019

Right of Way

8/7/2019
8/13/2019
8/13/2019
8/14/2019
8/16/2019
8/16/2019
8/16/2019
8/22/2019
8/28/2019
8/28/2019
8/28/2019
8/28/2019
8/28/2019

Residential VValuation Total:

$20,000.00 190155
$20,000.00 190198
$40,000.00 190199
$6,000.00 190203
$120,000.00 190218
$20,000.00 190223

$226,000.00 Residential Building Fee Total:

190196
190197
190202
190207
190211
190214
190219
Residential Electrical Fee Total:

190210
Residential Mechanical Fee Total:

190209
190212
190213

Residential Plumbing Fee Total:

190192
190205
190206
190208
190215
190216
190217
190220
190221
190222
190224
190225
190226

Residential Right of Way Fee Total:

Residential Sign Fee Total:

$226,000.00 Residential Fee Total:

$140.75
$140.75
$239.50
$60.00
$90.75
$140.75

$812.50

$35.88
$47.08
$113.00
$165.38
$47.90
$47.90
$50.48
$507.62

$73.02
$73.02

$82.50
$37.50
$34.00

$154.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$325.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,872.14

Valuation Grand Total:

$236,000.00 Fee Grand Total:

$2,231.19




Permits - YTD - through August 2019

Class Permit Type Valuation

Agricultural
Building $0.00
Agricultural

Valuation Total: $0.00

Agricultural
Fee Total:

$0.00

$0.00

Commercial
Building
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Right of Way
Sign

$14,181,400.00

Commercial
Valuation Total: $14,181,400.00

Commercial
Fee Total:

$24,193.44
$1,477.26
$621.05
$480.50
$395.00
$360.00

$27,527.25

Residential
Building
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Right of Way
Sign

$2,542,420.00

Residential

Valuation Total:  $2,542,420.00

Residential
Fee Total:

$10,346.38
$2,081.92
$376.62
$579.50
$775.00
$0.00

$14,159.42

Valuation Grand Total:

$16,723,820.00 Fee Grand Total:

$41,686.67




